
Ostschweizer Mannschafts

Meisterschaft OMM 2015

Gewehr 300m, Aktive

Resultate: OMM 1./2./3./4. Runde Aktive

Vereinsübersicht

Name Vorname SpG 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd. Total Schnitt

Bachmann Rudolf 90 178 178 178

Bergmann Deborah 90

Gumpenberger Walter STA

Kinz Bernhard 90 168 168 168

Kinz Helmut STA 186 186 186

Metz Roger 90 174 174 174

Neumaier Rolf 90

Oehler Hans 90 177 177 177

Scheidegger Rolf STA 186 186 186

Schwengeler Ernst 90 178 178 178

Zeymer Jürgen 57/03 176 176 176

Total 1423 1423

Rangliste Gewehr Aktive nach Liga

Liga 2.1 Gruppe 1

Rang Kt. Verein Gp. 1. Rd. 2. Rd. 3. Rd. 4. Rd. Total Schnitt

1 GR Davos Schiesssport 1 1520 1520 1520.0

2 SG Wil Stadtschützen 1 1499 1499 1499.0

3 SG Nesslau Schützenge. 1 1486 1486 1486.0

4 ZH Uster Schützenge. 2 1483 1483 1483.0

5 SG St.Gallen Feldschützenge. 1 1482 1482 1482.0

6 ZH Ettenhausen Militärschiessv. 1 1473 1473 1473.0

7 AI Eggerstanden Schützenverein 2 1465 1465 1465.0

8 ZH Hirslanden-Riesb. Inf. Schiessv. 1 1423 1423 1423.0

weitere Infos unter:

www.omm-info.ch

http://www.omm-info.ch/


Ostschweizer Mannschafts

Meisterschaft OMM 2015

Gewehr 300m, Aktive

Sportgeräte-Statistik 1./2./3./4. Runde Aktive

Liga 2.1 Gruppe 1

Stagw FW Stgw Stgw Kar.

Rang Kt. Verein Gp. 90 57/03 Total

1 GR Davos Schiesssport 1 7 - 1 - - 1520

2 SG Wil Stadtschützen 1 3 3 2 - - 1499

3 SG Nesslau Schützenge. 1 8 - - - - 1486

4 ZH Uster Schützenge. 2 4 - 1 3 - 1483

5 SG St.Gallen Feldschützenge. 1 5 1 1 1 - 1482

6 ZH Ettenhausen Militärschiessv. 1 2 2 - 4 - 1473

7 AI Eggerstanden Schützenverein 2 8 - - - - 1465

8 ZH Hirslanden-Riesb. Inf. Schiessv. 1 1 1 4 1 1 1423

38 7 9 9 1


